
 
 
 

UNITY DAG 2013 

 
Dato Bilag Beskrivelse Indtægt Udgift Beholdning 

  Overført i alt til unity dag 15000,00  15000,00 
 1 Otehello konditoriet  82,00 14918,00 
 2 Netto  509,00 14409,00 
 3 Netto  49,00 14360,00 
 4 Netto  224,00 14136,00 
 5 Kvickly  319,00 13817,00 
 6 Lidl  134,00 13683,00 
 7 Lidl  252,50 13430,50 
 8 Rema 1000  1525,00 11905,50 
 9 Kvickly  1759,00 10146,50 
 10 Lidl  256,00 9890,50 
 11 Lidl  2810,00 7080,50 
 12 Lidl  89,50 6991,00 
 13 Beiers  675,00 6316,00 
 14 Aldi  72,00 6244,00 
 15 Lidl  206,00 6038,00 
 16 Netto  200,00 5838,00 
 17 Lidl  259,50 5578,50 
 18 Biltema  1076,50 4502,00 
 19 Willerup  200,00 4302,00 
 20 Willerup  50,00 4252,00 
 21 Kaffebønnen  560,00 3692,00 
 22 Musik (Transport)  400,00 3292,00 
 23 Transport (hans)  400,00 2892,00 
 24 Transport (speak lars)  600,00 2292,00 
 25 Uno-x Transport  557,50 1734,50 
 26 F24 Transport  564,00 1170,50 
 27 Q8 Transport  560,00 610,50 
 28 Litteratur  173,00 437,50 
      
      
  Udgift                               14562,50    
  Indtægt                            24903,00    
  Overskud                          10340,50    
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      
      

 
 
 


